
ZZ61.8 Cedar Grove to Yanceyville
At TurnGo On
0 1.5 Begin Ride
1.5 L 2.1 McDade Store Rd
3.6 R 1 Turn right to stay on

McDade Store Rd
4.6 R 1.2 NC-49 N
5.8 L 0.4 NC-49 S/?NC-86 S
6.2 R 1.2 NC-49 N
7.4 L 0.8 Wrenn Rd
8.2 L 1.6 Painter Rd
9.8 R 1.1 Ridgeville Rd
10.9 L 3.1 Egypt Rd
13.9 L 0.3 John Oakley Rd
14.2 R 0.5 NC-86 N
14.7 L 1.2 State Rd 1786/?Nicks Rd
15.9 L 3.2 NC-119 S
19.1 R 6.7 Burton Chapel Rd
25.8 R 3.5 NC-62 N
29.3 L 0.6 Main St/?E St Main
29.9 L >.1 Rest- Marathon Mini

Mart, leave Left
30 L 0.1 Hooper Ave
30.1 R 6.9 Main St W
37 R 1.8 Oakview Loop Rd
38.8 L 2.5 Fitch Rd
41.3 L 2.7 State Rd 1759/?Roscoe

Dameron Rd
44 R 4.3 NC-119 S
48.3 L >.1 Rest- Sam's Grocery

and Grill
48.4 L 2.5 Corbett Rd
50.9 S 1 Claibornes Rd
51.9 R 0.5 Corbett Ridge Rd
52.3 R 2.6 Atkins Rd
54.9 L 0.6 NC-49 S
55.6 R 1.5 Lynch Store Rd
57.1 L 2.1 Pentecost Rd
59.2 R 2.5 Carr Store Rd
61.7 L >.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd

End of Ride
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